EarthWool™ Sound
Control Batts
June 2009
Description
Knauf Insulation’s EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts are made from highly resilient,
inorganic glass fibres bonded by ECOSE™ Technology, a revolutionary new binder
based on rapidly renewable bio-based materials rather than non-renewable petroleum-
based chemicals. ECOSE™ Technology reduces Knauf Insulation binder embodied

Unit 2, 39 Devlan Street
Mansfield QLD 4122
Customer Service (sales)
Tel: +61 7 3343 1989
Fax: +61 7 3343 1898
Email: sales@au.knaufinsulation.com
Technical Support
Email: tech@au.knaufinsulation.com
All rights reserved, including those of photomechanical reproduction and storage in electronic media. Commercial use of the processes and work activities presented in this document is not permitted. Extreme caution
was observed when putting together the information, texts and illustrations in this document. Nevertheless, errors cannot quite be ruled out. The publisher and editors cannot assume legal responsibility or any liability
whatever for incorrect information and the consequences thereof. The publisher and editors will be grateful for improvement suggestions and details of errors pointed out.
Item Ref. No. Thickness Density Dimensions Pieces per Pack m2 per pack
(mm) (kg/m3) (mm)
EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts - Timber Frame
14K50430E 50 14 430X1160 38 19.0
14K50580E 50 14 580X1160 38 25.6
14K75430E 75 14 430X1160 24 12.0
14K75580E 75 14 580X1160 24 16.1
EarthWool™ Sound Control Batts - Metal Frame
14K50450E 50 14 450X1160 38 19.8
14K50600E 50 14 600X1160 38 26.4
14K75450E 75 14 450X1160 24 12.5
14K75600E 75 14 600X1160 24 16.7
Insulation Recommendations for Internal Walls
Application Rw +
Ctr
Rw Knauf Insulation Wall Construction